
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Num. 

33 

41 

16 

12 

127 

4 

787 

29 

68 

7 

215 

343 

32 

13 

263 

15 

Nome 

MARCUCCI ANDREA 

SCORTICHINI FRANCO 

CENTRACCHIO VITO 

VALERIO AMLETO FABIO 

MANCINI MARCO  

ZACCARDELLI GIANLUCA 

D'ORAZIO DANIELE 

BERNABEI GIANLUCA 

BELLISARIO ROBERTO 

SURRICCHIO MANUEL 

QUATTROCCHI GUIDO 

LALLI DOUGLAS 

D'ANDREA EUGENIO 

STIPANI MARCO 

PANZERA CARMINE 

SAPOROSI WALTER 

Classe 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

Punti totali 

180 

168 

157 

152 

149 

146 

144 

142 

130 

130 

130 

122 

118 

113 

113 

20 

R1.  

90 

84 

77 

75 

80 

71 

73 

69 

63 

65 

67 

61 

59 

56 

57 

20 

R2.  

90 

84 

80 

77 

69 

75 

71 

73 

67 

65 

63 

61 

59 

57 

56 

0 
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04 - ASSOLUTE 

ESORDIENTI MX2 

Nuova Pista 0,000 km 


